COMARCA DE CIDADE GAUCHA PARANA

Matricula Nome Confirmado
506232 ALANA BRUNA CAPRIOLLI PEREIRA Sim
498966  ALEKSSANDER FERRARI Sim
500557 ALINE SALETE COSMA Sim
494853  ANA CAROLINE SALVALAJO DECHICHE Sim
501654 ANA FLAVIA PRUDENCIO SPOSITO Sim
486263 Ana Maria Romao Sim
506529 ANA PAULA PRADO ROBLE Sim
488364  ANDERSON APARECIDO DE OLIVEIRA Sim
505912 andressa chaves Sim
492593  ANDRESSA MAIARA CAVALCANTI TORRES THIMOTEO Sim
475957 ARTHUR EDUARDO OLIVEIRA Sim
491679 BARBARA ELIAS MARUCH DE CASTILHO MONTEIRO Sim
505988 Beatriz Sartori dos Santos Sim
489737 BIANCA LETICIA BORBAS Sim
506282 BRENDA LOBATO LOPES Sim
490632 BRUNA BASSI DOS SANTOS Sim
490401 BRUNA DE CASSIA ALMEIDA Sim
502141 BRUNO AUGUSTO DA CRUZ Sim
479250 BRUNO BERTONCELLI SOSSAI Sim
497283 CAMILA MIRANDOLA Sim
500934 Carolina de Oliveira Andrade Sim
487157  CAROLINA DIAS BATISTA Sim
493917 CAROLINE SOARES MANHAES Sim
490381 Cidinéia Aparecida Machado Sim
484715 CORINA CAVALCANTI DE SALES Sim
484706 Daniel dos Santos Trefzger de Mello Sim
491313 DEYVISON GOUVEIA DA SILVA ALVES DE LIMA Sim
497381 DIEGO JOSE BALDISSERA Sim
497380 DINA SIQUEIRA PIRES OLIVEIRA Sim
496739 eduardo henrique tomaz Sim
496672 EDUARDO RODRIGUES ALVES Sim
506380 EGLESTON GABRIEL ROSA LANZZARIN Sim
497032 Eliene de Almeida Santos Storch Sim
491321 ELIEZER ROSA DA SILVA Sim
499001 ELISA NATALIA GOMEZ RIBEIRO Sim
494713 ELTON SERGIO FREITAS MAZUROK Sim
504368 ERICA DE OLIVEIRA LIMA Sim
496363 ERICK FRANCO DE RAMOS Sim
490882 EVA DUBRINI MASSI Sim
492354 FABIO EGIDIO DA SILVA REIS Sim
481486 FABIO MARCONDES DA SILVA Sim
491677 FELIPE AUGUSTO JOSE DA SILVA SARDINHA Sim
506463 FLAVIA DA SILVA DA COSTA Sim
505996 FRANCISCO LEANDRO SOUSA DE LIMA Sim
497149  GABRIELA SIGNOLFI DE SOUZA MAGRI Sim
473990 GLAS KALI DE ARAUJO BAPTISTA Sim

506104  GUILHERME RIBEIRO DA SILVA Sim



470880
496752
506418
492916
495662
501409
481685
506391
506511
502692
504683
506361
502427
496737
486355
497413
485691
506306
506512
496725
476300
506369
491220
503665
497456
495895
506064
496954
473163
506478
506080
505869
503596
506128
506459
474919
473392
505642
490908
488622
473715
498005
496361
505972
504607
499659
506191
472170
503748
477794

Guilherme Tonin do Nascimento
GUSTAVO DA SILVA REGIANE

HELENA MARIA CLEMENTE DE FREITAS
HOEDER PIERONI NEVES

Indianara Miorando Teixeira de Lima
ISABEL MARIA AROSIO PEREIRA
ISABELA ALVES MALHEIROS SOARES
Isabela Campos Rodrigues

ISABELA DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA
ISADORA DE SOUZA FONSECA BARBOSA
JEAN HENRIQUE ALVES

JESSICA CAMILA MONTEIRO FERNANDES
JESSICA DAIANE DOS SANTOS

JESSICA FERNANDES LUVISETI

JESSICA JANE SOUZA

JOAO PAULO RUVIRA TONETI

Joice Pizzaia Sales

JORDANYA RAFAELLY DE OLIVEIRA PILATI
JOSE FABIO FERREIRA JUNIOR

JOSE IGOR MENON VILARINS

JULIA GLERIA GNANN

JULIA MUNHOZ RIBEIRO

JULIO CESAR CORREIA RIBEIRO FILHO
KALINE DE ABREU

KAMILA FLAVIA BARREIROS CAMPOS
KETLY PAULA VERAS DE PAIVA CAJUEIRO
LAIS FRANCO RIBEIRO

LAIS MEDEIROS DANTAS

LARISSA DA COSTA JORGE
LARISSA SILVA DE ANDRADE

LEIA FRANCIELA SILVA CORREIA

Leida Favacho

LEONARDO RANIERI LIMA MELO
LUCAS MATHEUS MARTINS

MAIRA HELENA MICHELETTI GOMIDE
MARCELA AMARANTE KELTEL
MARCQOS VINICIUS BONONI WELLER
MARIA EDUARDA PRADELLA

Maria Gabriela Odebrecht Nassif
maria luiza marussi silva

MARIANA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
MARIANA ROSSI SIMOES BALTAZAR
MARIANY DOS SANTOS AGUIAR
MARINA MARTINS SALESSE FAZOLO
MARINA SANTOS GONCALVES
MARISTELA ALESSANDRA ROSA
MICHELLE PONTAROLLI ARAUJO
MILENA CLAUS RODRIGUES

NAIANE DUPLAT DE AGUIAR

NATAN JOSE RODRIGUES
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494664
506304
489529
506325
482084
496527
506129
505906
470418
494930
502137
477084
493968
506311
504915
506435
505994
506233
496915
502606
504301
505928
501304
506519
500652
501321
505896
502936
494771
504994
506440

Nathalia de Paula Silva

OVALDIR GONZATO JUNIOR

PAULO HENRIQUE DA SILVA PEREIRA
PAULO HENRIQUE ZAMBON FROES
PEDRO VITOR GILIO DOS SANTOS
PIERRE BENEVIDES DOS SANTOS
PRISCILA MOREIRA GOUVEIA

RAISA ALVES MOREIRA

RAYLSON THIAGO PERNA CAMARA
Rayssa Fernanda de Melo

ROMILDO MOREIRA GONCALVES DIAS
Sabrina Quental Novais

Sandra Cristina Stulp

SARA ANDRESA CARDOSO MARINHO
STELLA FIRST

SUELEN CADAN KUHL

tamara andrade de sa dias

TAMARA FERNANDES
THAIS PAES CHAGAS

THANNYA CHRISTYNA DA SILVA SANTOS
THATYANY MACEDO ZEFERINO
VALDEMAR PINTO JUNIOR

VALDINEIA MARCIA DA SILVA

VERA LUCIA JANSEN DE MELLO NODARI
VICTOR HUGO PAROLIN

Vitdria Freitas de Lapedra

WAYNA CAMILA DA SILVA SOARES
WEILA FRANCELINA DE ALMEIDA
WILLIAN MENDES VIEIRA

YAGO ROBERTO LOPES CORREIA LIMA
YASMIN FELINI TONDO
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